Emﬂﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report™

2022 INFINITI QX60 No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

LUXE

VIN: SN1DL1FSXNC333170 X 2 Service history records

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY

3.5L V6 o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE

Original Window Sticker ﬂ Personal vehicle

This CARFAX Report Provided

by:

McGee Toyota of Hanover
4.8/5.0

203 Verified Reviews

@ 2,188 Customer Favorites [IT] 24,606 Lastreported odometer reading

@ Last owned in Massachusetts

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 5/21/24 at
9:04:19 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about

your next used car.

AN x| Additional History

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

Manufacturer Recall

Check with an authorized Infiniti dealer for any open recalls.

[HEXCANY x| Title History

CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Owner 1

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Owner 1

Guaranteed
No Problem


http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/zERtpjoWe0eH7xAhjsAx-wnizQlayd5d6wZFO0yNMCv2EZGvL1ThZdXhZujL2xm-i20-V8VVboOtkuZ8WO98g0I44DEZ5OZxd44gpd9bWws2wI0vs6kphGkNONvJ01CNQcaXkvlnCVv1d6i0ZeKLRMDicM7in7c3VEGPHPpayUJuRWOi4uO1NCbRi6Uo6Jbe2EL7iBAvmNVNA5BoBRwiotHHM9LA3G1ZEj-4OHgrRAwY5FrFiSJxXzr8U5IOLpV0MPP_K0d6IJQQOF2U9OoDAH7aNQE5uCVrnfn0EGdqw9ByJcXYYBWzlxDDLCsfNbuoOxyRivcdhdBVM2Y6XnXrFIpKOZiGgGDYLJpSMd7caaiHL7ERuiyJfDVdcoSXEISbmIQm.cfx

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

T

»
CIA[R|F|A[M]

oyl

View Terms | View Certificate

BLEEN x] Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated
Year purchased
Type of owner
Estimated length of ownership
Owned in the following states/provinces
Estimated miles driven per year

Last reported odometer reading

HIMAEE x] Detailed History

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of

Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.

Owner 1

2022
Personal
1Tyr. 11 mo.
Massachusetts
12,435/yr

24,606

2 Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

T Y

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
CAR miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
12,435 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source

Not Reported
Inc.

03/31/2022 17
Norwood, MA

4.7/5.0

4517 Verified Reviews

' 4392 Customer

Favorites

04/06/2022

Nissan North America,

Infiniti of Norwood

Infiniti of Norwood

Comments

Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

]

Vehicle serviced

- Pre-delivery inspection completed
-Running boards/tubes/steps installed
- Nitrogen fill tires

Vehicle sold


https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/zgDgWGVowXSZXtFt5PhvBLlWgPkNNg6QOHSLp8XOMVZ8aIn-caDzIcENM1RWWjG31yio9Oj9NSOESZhRA8b2SV8W4mMjKoJ7uxYoxF_ZjNf2TGCO720XAQ5AumYJBD94fZayqY5Yz-3Ko14y74N-SoHvV_2aMfanf_-FE-6TlgpgWXxH0K51H2mNhNF0tpW-UKg1XBbUgVH3Q5Y87sHxLoD8c9ESSUH__zfvlSani0WHLNsqDP6_ohVHDWPbPpgmxnAuLG8DsShjgcNgsMntmsfqhk1M5SNvUIA272pKd4I-2dvqsTrhZii0G5J7IMDsF2llzIDDDJuVfEFpSy60ex-GcjopPMqF66fYLVASSvMVqBnyjrDMbR0mupb9ITAslphbKAMXq3w.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/INFI/yr0Hwbol9U3NCnNHUR0PcufsROUg_Eno4zs5RscglpWQzSrBvEySoqy0MU3EwTGjzzc0ko741rGti_jH0GzslLZQHL3KMYYMtdJzd4K1vej0aaIhu7fYwDtdjUq-V3gsfdYtrQQ1IncmNJ8Ua02LgmeDTzn4IqrmAO3euCigo2X5mh4MN__WyN5a_Y_XSkRgVtED5I_kbbBqWsUeB4reDjSC0icm-gQPbLzwHYnN0d7NqwDd4y8d6h8PgtZkgdneBwkeG6VbFqKP0ZVuGI3E2m8CigieJoK_UVN0P8UmmDmlzgBzoYFH0Y40Lxk6TRwFNPer_Z3OvKIk60b3GoLRHw9P6gDYfKmfDtvO4CslHZKIB_2qw1m21wmtoVq-TTxgkX-UCE7Fyuo.cfx

04/06/2022

04/07/2022

05/09/2023

08/01/2023

03/25/2024

04/08/2024

04/18/2024
04/23/2024

04/30/2024

14,579

24,496

24,606

Norwood, MA

4.7/5.0

451 Verified Reviews
4,392 Custo_mer
Favorites

4

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rowley, MA

Massachusetts
Inspection Station
Beverly, MA

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rowley, MA

Nucar Lannan Chevrolet
of Woburn
Woburn, MA

4.6/5.0
52 Verified Reviews
4 Customer Favorites

4

Massachusetts
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Rowley, MA

Online Listing

McGee Toyota
of Hanover
Hanover, MA

48/5.0
203 Verified Reviews
2,188

v ey

McGee Toyota of
Hanover

A

Vehicle purchase reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle

Title issued or updated
-Registration issued or renewed
-First owner reported

-Loan or lien reported

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Passed safety inspection
-Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed
-Loan or lien reported
-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated

-Dealer took title of this vehicle while it
was in inventory

-Vehicle color noted as Gray

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed



Hanover, MA - Wiper(s) replaced
- Two tires mounted
4.8/5.0 - Two tires balanced
203 Verified Reviews ) Rgar brake pads replaced
- Air filter replaced
Customer - Oil and filter changed
W28 oo -Tire condition and pressure checked
-Tire(s) replaced
- Brake pads replaced
-Two tires replaced
- Cabin air filter replaced/cleaned

g Looks like this dealer serviced the car in order to
prepare it for sale. That's a good thing!
Ly

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

C|AR|F|AN{RECELY

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FollowUs: () facebook.com/CARFAX  [£2 @cARFaXine [ About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

SYSTEMATIC RETRIEVAL OF THE CONTENT OR OTHER DATA FROM THIS SITE TO CREATE OR COMPILE, DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY, IN

WHOLE OR IN PART, A COLLECTION, COMPILATION, DATABASE OR DIRECTORY WITHOUT THE EXPRESS WRITTEN PERMISSION OF
CARFAX IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED. THE CARFAX VEHICLE HISTORY REPORT IS SUBJECT TO THE CARFAX.COM TERMS OF USE.

© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
5/21/24 9:04:19 AM (CDT)


http://www.carfax.com/atchelp
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/company/terms-of-use



